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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Jaime Gabbard

2 Kyrstin Lavelle

3 LiaPereira

4 Tsina Clemente

5 LilylLi

6  Mercedes Shields

7  KendraKnott

8  Hailey Pangracs

9  Maya Kwan-Finch
10  Audrey Morrison

11  Camille DeThomasis
12 Mila Gorodnichy

13 Lilyana Petrella
WD  Madelyn Moness
WD Madison Brachvogel
WD  Sheridan Dombroskie
WD  Shallen Bear
WD Lara McClelland

b

Club

Skate Oakville
Thornhill FSC
Milton SC
Milton SC
Thornhill FSC
Calalta FSC
Thunder Bay FSC
Skate Regina
YRSA WC

Niagara On The Lake FSC

llderton SC

Gloucester Skating Club

Burlington Skating Centre

YRSA WC
Bowmanville FSC
Nepean SC, Inc.
Whitewood FSC
Toronto CS & CC

SKATECANADA

Katie Gilhooly

Date:

14-Oct-2018

Sectional Series - Octoberfest

Allandale Rec Centre, Barrie, ON
OCT 11, 2018 to OCT 14, 2018

Section
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Novice Women (Group 4)

Category Result Summary
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103.82
100.33
99.63
95.54
93.55
83.48
81.06
80.40
76.21
73.21
70.14
68.82
66.30

Alvin Chau
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